
Ergebnisliste
29. - 30. Juni

2024



Einzelwertung

Jugend weiblich
Platz S-Nr. Name, Vorname Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 Gesamt

1. 22 Sedlmaier Lea JW 38 45 83
2. 45 Popp Sarah JW 55 42 97
3. 23 Weber Lena JW 53 48 101
4. 47 Popp Julia JW 60 70 130
5. 26 Jung Sarah JW 81 59 140
6. 21 Von Einem Emelie JW 79 69 148
7. 25 Jung Laura JW 91 62 153

Jugend männlich
Platz S-Nr. Name, Vorname Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 Gesamt

1. 20 Augustin Tobias JM 48 51 99
2. 18 Hipp Florian JM 61 53 114
3. 19 Ernst Vincenz JM 64 54 118
4. 46 Popp Fabian JM 80 73 153

Damen  
Platz S-Nr. Name, Vorname Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 Gesamt

1. 55 Jung Claudia D 35 34 69
2. 39 Gießler Sophie SW 39 41 80
3. 37 Nopp Lisa D 43 48 91
4. 32 Eschelbach Katharina D 52 51 103
5. 49 Popp Elisabeth D 62 54 116

Herren  
Platz St-Nr. Name, Vorname Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 Gesamt

1. 6 Kaiser Vaclav H 39 36 75
2. 24 Jung Marco H 42 44 86
3. 35 Nopp Dominik H 46 49 95
4. 36 Betzinger Thomas H 54 55 109
5. 48 Popp Michael H 63 56 119



Senioren
Platz S-Nr. Name, Vorname Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 Gesamt

1. 34 Groo Waldemar SM 42 37 79
2. 3 Selaskowski Fabian SM 37 44 81
3. 4 Selaskowski Sascha SM 43 42 85
4. 5 Weyrauch Thomas SM 47 40 87
5. 54 Sedlmaier Achim SM 45 43 88
6. 41 Specht Herbert SM 45 46 91
7. 44 Rogge Wolfgang SM 51 44 95
8. 50 Habermann Frank SM 47 49 96
9. 1 Utschneider Josef SM 51 45 96
10 27 Blasi Manfred SM 52 46 98
11. 14 Reil Heinz SM 49 50 99
12. 52 Weber Georg SM 50 52 102
13. 30 Müller Wilhelm SM 59 44 103
14. 15 Preitschopf Reiner SM 62 46 108
15. 10 Lotos Niko SM 69 50 119
16. 8 Stienemeier Josef SM 60 69 129

Seniorinnen
Platz S-Nr. Name, Vorname Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 Gesamt

1. 2 Utschneider Marianne SW 38 38 76
2. 40 Maierhofer Jutta SW 41 45 86
3. 51 Habermann Gitta SW 47 44 91
4. 53 Weber Anja SW 48 46 94
5. 7 Fuchs Beatrix SW 54 45 99
6. 43 Rogge Angela SW 51 54 105
7. 33 Eschelbach Petra SW 56 49 105
8. 11 Lotos Sigrun SW 61 44 105
9. 12 Bissinger Roswitha SW 55 52 107

10. 42 Specht Claudia SW 62 49 111
11. 16 Lautenbacher Maria SW 59 53 112
12. 29 Schallermayer Berta SW 64 50 114
13. 13 Preitschopf Gisela SW 55 60 115
14. 17 Winkler Inge SW 58 59 117
15. 38 Vormwald Birgit SW 59 59 118
16. 28 Blasi Marianne SW 63 56 119
17. 31 Müller Annemarie SW 68 57 125
18. 9 Schoenwald Sigrun SW 0 0 0



Mannschaftswertung

1. Platz Start# Glücksschweinchen Schond.Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 427
3 Selaskowski Fabian SM 37 44 81
4 Selaskowski Sascha SM 43 42 85
5 Weyrauch Thomas SM 47 40 87
6 Kaiser Vaclav H 39 36 75
7 Fuchs Beatrix SW 54 45 99

220 207

2. Platz Start# Drachentöter Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 363
34 Groo Waldemar SM 42 37 79
52 Weber Georg SM 50 52 102
53 Weber Anja SW 48 46 94
54 Sedlmaier Achim SM 45 43 88

185 178

3. Platz Start# Verschönerung 2 Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 370
1 Utschneider Josef SM 51 45 96
2 Utschneider Marianne SW 38 38 76

16 Lautenbacher Maria SW 59 53 112
40 Maierhofer Jutta SW 41 45 86

189 181

4. Platz Start# Kleingartenverein Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 663
18 Hipp Florian JM 61 53 114
19 Ernst Vincenz JM 64 54 118
20 Augustin Tobias JM 48 51 99
21 Von Einem Emelie JW 79 69 148
22 Sedlmaier Lea JW 38 45 83
23 Weber Lena JW 53 48 101

343 320

5. Platz Start# Verschönerung 3 Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 402
41 Specht Herbert SM 45 46 91
42 Specht Claudia SW 62 49 111
43 Rogge Angela SW 51 54 105
44 Rogge Wolfgang SM 51 44 95

209 193



6. Platz BRK Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 413
35 Nopp Dominik H 46 49 95
36 Betzinger Thomas H 54 55 109
37 Nopp Lisa D 43 48 91
38 Vormwald Birgit SW 59 59 118

202 211

7. Platz Start# Verschönerung 1 Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 541
28 Blasi Marianne SW 63 56 119
29 Schallermayer Berta SW 64 50 114
31 Müller Annemarie SW 68 57 125
32 Eschelbach Katharina D 52 51 103
39 Gießler Sophie SW 39 41 80

286 255

8. Platz Start# Verschönerung 4 Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 423
17 Winkler Inge SW 58 59 117
27 Blasi Manfred SM 52 46 98
30 Müller Wilhelm SM 59 44 103
33 Eschelbach Petra SW 56 49 105

 225 198

9. Platz Start# Naturfreunde 1 Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 429
12 Bissinger Roswitha SW 55 52 107
13 Preitschopf Gisela SW 55 60 115
14 Reil Heinz SM 49 50 99
15 Preitschopf Reiner SM 62 46 108

221 208

10. Platz Start# Naturfreunde 2 Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 605
8 Stienemeier Josef SM 60 69 129
9 Schoenwald Sigrun SW 126 126 254

10 Lotos Niko SM 69 50 119
11 Lotos Sigrun SW 61 44 105

316 289



Familienwertung

1. Platz Start# Fam. Die Coolen Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 448
24 Jung Marco H 42 44
25 Jung Laura JW 91 62  
26 Jung Sarah JW 81 59
55 Jung Claudia D 35 34

249 199

2. Platz Start# Fam. Popp Kat. Rd 1 Rd 2 615
45 Popp Sarah JM 55 42
46 Popp Fabian JW 80 73  
47 Popp Julia JW 60 70
48 Popp Michael H 63 56
49 Popp Elisabeth D 62 54

320 295


